wilight 5k \$100 prize to the walker with the best hand!

Carterville Chamber of Commerce 12th Annual Glow Run/Walk

Friday, September 8, 2023

Carterville's Cannon Park

Pre-register before Aug. 21: \$25 Ages 14 & under: \$20

(Pre-registration guarantees race shirt and bag)

Race Day Registration: \$30 Ages 14 & under: \$20

5K Glow at 7 pm



Race Day registration & packet pickup will be at the Community Center, 120 N Greenbriar Road, from 5 pm to 6:30 pm on Race Day. Race starts AND finishes at the Carterville Lions Club Free Fair at Cannon Park!





Malone's Kids' Fun Run at 6 pm includes award ribbons for all finishers!

RICHARDER OF COMPANY	NAME:		M or F PHONE	
	ADDRESS;		CITY/STATE/ZIP:	
Tiviligini	EMAIL:		AGE ON RACE DAY:	DOB: CARTERVILLE
Circle t-shirt size:	NONE SMALL MEDIUM	LARGE X-LARGE	Check or Money Order payable	e to: Carterville Chamber of Commerce PO Box 262, Carterville, Illinois 62918
SIGNÉD:DA		DATE:	TOTAL ENCLOSED: \$\$	Circle One: RUN WALK
Signature of naron	t or guardian (if under 18 years o	fage)		

effects of weather; traffic and road conditions. Having read this waiver, I and anyone entitled to act on my behalf, waive and release the Carterville Free Fair, Carterville Chamber of Commerce, the city of Carterville and all sponsors and their representatives from all claims or liabilities of any kind to this event even though such liability may arise out of negligence. For more info, contact Leigh Gusta at 618-925-6026 or the Carterville Chamber office at 618-985-6942.